6/16/2015

Written at

1025

TotalsFor Terminal:

1026

TotalsFor Terminal:

Cross Pay
Report

Cashed at

TermPaidAt = 1026

1025

TermPaidAt = 1025
TermPaidAt = 1025
TermPaidAt = 1025
TermPaidAt = 1025

1026

KO

SeqNumber

56463

57803
57804
57805
57802

Amount

($1.50)

($1.50)

($33.50)
($0.50)
($0.75)
($0.50)

($35.25)



