Cross Pay Report

KO

Written at	<u>Cashed at</u>	<u>SeqNumber</u>	<u>Amount</u>
1025	TermPaidAt = 1026	56463	(\$1.50)
Totals For Terminal:	1025		(\$1.50)
1026			
	TermPaidAt = 1025	57803	(\$33.50)
	TermPaidAt = 1025	57804	(\$0.50)
	TermPaidAt = 1025	57805	(\$0.75)
	TermPaidAt = 1025	57802	(\$0.50)
Totals For Terminal:	1026		(\$35.25)